CERTIFICATE OF PLOT AREA   

CERTIFIED THAT THE PLOT UNDER  REFERENCE  HAS

BEEN DIGITALLY SURVEYED THROUGH OUR

APPOINTED SURVEYOR ON 15/07/2024 AND THAT THE

DIMENSIONS OF  THE SIDES, ETC. OF PLOT STATED

ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED  ON SITE AND THE

AREA SO WORKED OUT IS 614.51 SMT  SIX HUNDRED

FOURTEEN & POINT FIFTY ONE SQ. MT. & TALLIES

WITH RECORDS OF MHADA DEMARCATION.

For  M/s PRITHVI  ARCH   architects

* 6th. to 11th Floor Plan

* Refuge floor

* Terrace floor

*lift M/C room& overhead water tank

*sraircase,lift ,lift lobby area calculation